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        Quality Assurance Task Force 
(QATF) 2020 Meeting Schedule 

Friday, January 24, 2020 10:00AM-3:00PM 
      

                         Friday, February 28, 2020           10:00AM-3:00PM 
 
                         Friday, March 27, 2020    *CANCELLED* 

 
                         Friday, April 24, 2020 *TELECONFERENCE ONLY*         10:00AM-3:00PM 

     
                         Friday, May 22, 2020 * TELECONFERENCE ONLY*                  10:00AM-3:00PM 

 
                         Friday, June 26, 2020 * TELECONFERENCE ONLY*               10:00AM-3:00PM 

 
                         Thursday, July 23, 2020 * TELECONFERENCE ONLY*            1:00PM-4:00PM* 

*Special Session for Community Integrated Paramedicine Protocol Review 
                         Friday, July 24, 2020 * TELECONFERENCE ONLY*           10:00AM 
                         Friday, August 28, 2020 * TELECONFERENCE ONLY*       10:00AM-3:00PM 
                         September 2020:              NO MEETING                               
                         Friday, October 23, 2020   *TELECONFERENCE ONLY*   10:00AM-3:00PM 
                         Friday, November 13, 2020*TELECONFERENCE ONLY*  12:30PM-4:00PM 
                         Thursday, November 19, 2020 * TELECONFERENCE ONLY*1:00PM-4:00PM* 

 *Special Session for Community Integrated Paramedicine Protocol Review 
                         Monday, December 14, 2020 *TELECONFERENCE ONLY*9:00AM-12:00PM* 

*Special Session for Community Integrated Paramedicine Protocol Review 
                         Monday, December 21, 2020*TELECONFERENCE ONLY*  1:00PM-4:00PM 

                        Wednesday, December 23, 2020*TELECONFERENCE ONLY*1:00 PM* 
                                                     *Special Session: EMSCC Appeal Hearing 
 
 
 

All meetings are held at: 
 Bureau of EMS, Trauma, and Preparedness (BETP)  

1001 Terminal Road, Lansing, MI 48906 unless otherwise indicated. 
TELECONFERENCE INFORMATION CAN BE OBTAINED BY SENDING AN EMAIL REQUEST TO: 

 NICOLE BABB AT babbn@michigan.gov.  

ROBERT GORDON 
DIRECTOR 

 

GRETCHEN WHITMER 
GOVERNOR 

http://www.michigan.gov/
mailto:babbn@michigan.gov

